Peter #250

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrofe:
SchuhgrofRe:
Male:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:
TikTok:

deutsch, englisch

braun

blau

184 cm

48

44/45

100-75-96 cm

Pforring (Bayern)

1989

Elektroniker fuir Energie- und Gebaudetechnik
Model und Schauspieler
2.300 Follower

130.000 Follower
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